
 
LOURDES MATHA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

  
  

LIST OF STAFF ADVISORS- 2018 

 
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

 

Sl No Batch Faculty Email ID Contact No 
     

1 B-Tech CE 2018-2022 Prof. Revathy Krishna hellorevu@gmail.com 9497358364 
     

2 B-Tech CE 2017-2021 Prof. Lekshmi J Satheesh lekshmi.js@lmcst.ac.i n 8281794925 

  Prof. Sumitha Rani P R sumitha.rani@lmcst.ac.in 9995862320 
     

3 B-Tech CE 2016-2020 Prof. S Sneha B snehasbs@gmail.com 8281458454 

  Prof. Sarika S sarika.s@lmcst.ac.in 8156912084 
     

4 B-Tech CE 2015-2019 Prof. Aaparna K S Nair aparna.nair@lmcst.ac.in 9495764566 

  Prof. SheebaKumari J S sheeba.kumari@lmcst.ac.in 8129540662 
     

  

  DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING  
        

Sl No Batch   Faculty Email ID  Contact No 
       

1 B.TECH CSE 2015 -19 (A) Prof.ChristyJojy christy.jojy@lmcst.ac.in  9447698959 

    Prof.Lekshmi  Chandran lekshmi.chandran@lmcst.ac.in    9895516602 

 B.TECH CSE 2015 -19 (B) Prof.Divya Christopher divya.christopher@lmcst.ac.in  9072296516 

    Prof.SheejaBeevi S. sheeja.beevi@lmcst.ac.in  9495312012 
     

        

2 B.TECH CSE 2016 -20 (A) Prof.Asha A.S. asha.as@lmcst.ac.in  9495404213 

    Prof.Nisha O.S. nisha.os@lmcst.ac.in  9895325840 

 B.TECH CSE 2016 -20 (B) Prof.Smitha J C smitha.jc@lmcst.ac.in  9387391331 

    Prof.AnjanaThampy anjana.thampy@lmcst.ac.in  9446176719 
        

3 B.TECH CSE 2017 -21 Prof.Preethi W. preethi.w@lmcst.ac.in  9744367869 

    Prof.Sumi Maria Abraham sumi.ma@lmcst.ac.in  9496367886 
       

4 B.TECH CSE 2018 -22 Prof Ashitha S S ashitha.ss@lmcst.ac.in  9447491885 

    Prof.Ambily Jane ambily.jane@lmcst.ac.in  9946938388 

    Prof.Nisha R.S. nisha.rs@lmcst.ac.in  9995087770 
     

        

5 M.TECH CSE   Prof.Chithra A.S. chithra.as@lmcst.ac.in  9447713548 

        
 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING  

Sl No Batch  Faculty Email ID Contact No 
      

1 B.TECH EEE 2015 -19 Prof.Jiflin Das jiflin.das@lmcst.ac.in 9447888388 
      

2 B.TECH EEE 2016-20 Prof.Renu V renu.v@lmcst.ac.in 9447571240 
      

3 B.TECH EEE 2017 -21 Prof.Jean Dickson jean.dickson@lmcst.ac.in 9497771727 
      

4 B.TECH EEE 2018 -22 Prof. Cibumol B Babu cibumol.babu@lmcst.ac.in 9446494938 

   Prof.LekshmySurendran lekshmy.surendran@lmcst.ac.in 9495656577 
      

5 M.TECH EEE     

 Control Systems 2017-19 Prof.Sreekala Devi K sreekala.devi@lmcst.ac.in 9495419088 
      

  
 

  



 

 

 

    DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION 

      
Sl No Batch  Faculty Email ID Contact No 

      

1 B.TECH ECE 2015-19 Prof.Soorya S R soorya.sr@lmcst.ac.in 9496589381 

   Prof.BincyLoius bincy.louis@lmcst.ac.in 9744506622 
      

2 B.TECH ECE 2016-20 Prof.Binu Chacko binu.chacko@lmcst.ac.in 9446861012 

   Prof.Sreelekshmi R C sreelekshmi.rc@lmcst.ac.in 9447334282 
      

3 B.TECH ECE 2017-21 Prof.Soumya V.S soumya.vs@lmcst.ac.in 9446749259 
      

4 B.TECH ECE 2018-22 Prof.Jinju Joy jinju.joy@lmcst.ac.in 9496068453 
      

5 MTECH ECE 2017-19 Prof.Dinakar Das C N dinakar.das@lmcst.ac.in 9946840080 

      
 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

 

Sl No Batch 

 

Faculty 

 

Email ID Contact No 

 

  
 

       
 

1 B.TECH ME 2018-22  Prof. Sajith Krishnan R  sammil.s@lmcst.ac.in 9809103183 
 

   Prof. Amal Raj B  amal.raj@lmcst.ac.in 8590249924 
 

   Prof. Susanth S G  susanth.sg@lmcst.ac.in 9995060237 
 

       
 

2 B.TECH ME 2017-21  Prof. Resmi V Prasad  resmi.prasad@lmcst.ac.in 9495865437 
 

   Prof. Aebysh Abraham  aebysh.abraham@lmcst.ac.in 7356122753 
 

       
 

3 B.TECH ME 2016-20(A)  Prof. Daniel C Ribu  daniel.ribu@lmcst.ac.in 9995453358 
 

   Prof. Vishnu R  vishnu.r@lmcst.ac.in 9447047109 
 

 B.TECH ME 2016-20(B)  Prof. Deeja Milner L  deeja.milner@lmcst.ac.in 9496241081 
 

   Prof. Anandu S Kumar  anandu.sk@lmcst.ac.in 8547607413 
 

       
 

4 B.TECH ME 2015-19(A)  Prof. Niyas Salim  niyas.salim@lmcst.ac.in 9846232941 
 

   Prof. Kiran S  kiran.s@lmcst.ac.in 8891933798 
 

 B.TECH ME 2015-19(B)  Prof. Sajith Krishnan R  sajith.krishnan@lmcst.ac.in 8281648056 
 

   Prof. Adarsh S J  adarsh.sj@lmcst.ac.in 9447318590 
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF MBA 
 

Sl No Batch Faculty Email ID Contact No 
     

1 T1 2017-2019 MBA Prof. Sheeba B S sheeba.bs@lmcst.ac.in 9747591826 
     

2 T4 2018-2020 MBA Prof. Syamnath R S syamnath.rs@lmcst.ac.in 9447108072 
     

 DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS  
     

Sl No Batch Faculty Email ID Contact No 
     

1 MCA (2015-2018 Batch) Asha Chandran asha.chandran@lmcst.ac.in 8281543286 

  Justin G russel justin.russel@lmcst.ac.in 9947178279 
     

3 MCA (2016-2019 Batch) Anjana. J anjana.j@lmcst.ac.in 9995794050 

  Sherin Joseph sherin.joseph@lmcst.ac.in 9495627025 
     

5 MCA(2017-2020 Batch) Asha Chandran asha.chandran@lmcst.ac.in 8281543286 

     
 

 


